\V V’lﬂl\“ C’l‘\\“ V’l“\“"

R B
l‘

A

W N \w v

FoHRAEOEKIC]

Let S enjoy sightseeing in Ujitawara

1

1]

A KN
VDS L"A‘" N4
/ SR RS INRE

ﬁggzr&&
Eﬁi‘\’:ll@%\lfg

5 =q

BEEC

186 4%

FEE L

’\VV’I‘N"“L\‘V’I,‘\\“"‘ \‘"’l

186 A:I:HEPFEI'?{'\"

Eﬁﬁ

\l—|/—

é%%@%@ﬁNRTLﬁ

It is operated by Ujicha Bus.

105

>
>
ISR
N ﬂlh‘ AN =

L/ i g xmalis

>

Y —RDBIRNATETLET

Note: Sometimes a regular bus will serve the Ujicha Bus route.

p o 25

V1S ICN-dC

B\

N

S el

JWNZIHSIN IHSYEICN

B
B

20

~o0 8
BorHiEsol
NOILVYLS ICN-NYHIIN

Rl IS SIS

EX =mkens

&g Bt
£ &
Iz PITe

o M NMEFIUN

SoSHERE \ G

00k BiEs
IHONO IvAvMIg

2Jenbs %00[3N0 eweAoulySIN

an|
=

FE AE B P HE <Z 8% 7 Tz M B’ R
B2 B33 JIE 355 &8 D¢ @it s BIs 22 Bs B”
XE h's IEE B8 be ps XS &= = 02 M=
b3 B> % 33 H'Z A =z 2
2% §0 R 2
D . e

75

Soen Nagatani birthplace

o 5 Loz 9 ==¢ A =C o 3 X2
S: # o2 B 35 8 TS S e
SE EPZ LL]1> L]JO IEI)S> o /I:I/\’)g> m)> é )Z>
B #iz = OF B @S mres Wi e
185 Al z 2 = z g 2 1z

& > [F5y 1ho E/\'_( B) =

2] /\Q Es /\<\\C 0
S /e Oa BfsES &
S Op Hi:
R
®BE 7 52 %%
Xg @E}'é am
Az Bs

o

e

KERAER

TF’HﬁQﬁ}% oy
P EREER -

W<B)TE fetsss
$@$®%
;EBZD—FE 1S
ﬁfﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁi
==
?ﬁm%.ﬂ @
o  $P w
e
£ B % ]
- 5
E P Es Bg
SN it B> it
Be a
2<% o B o
ng FLES B
e n =
0 A
ﬁ Srmnutcs ’(5/1/7- /U 15 minutes
¢ Souenkouyuan .,_‘_‘ L
| Eﬁ Yantan %[‘fﬁﬂ EE
Z 20minutes @ Shoujuin Temple B2
O KEBRAER

The Soen Nagatani birthplace

FLMEIERFITE #5209

g%ﬁ
RUBEFBRO T je154

mEHZ
! E‘(ﬁ')’C

31 SR ER &L L) s LN AT TN,

FiE- PRHRAETHREZRONZIELGFHLE

B E5bE ] TER MAERERS

Eame H Tebmi g

| 4 Fawd @B

n 75@?% SEPF BNk
&SR B8 e
2SI
Cal:: PR

F UL EBFHLHBIRTE

LY ]

FEAESHN
EBB&U] 86%5“1,{9#0)79121
WERSZARD S 1 SORMHEPRIT. ISt hAT T e
SN D62 RHHRFHRIT. M PRI T e

KERAER- EFHENG
HPRIN 550y —E SRR S

TT3r%B 2355

" KE(HAN

REBRIR/ VX



RIRF/ERR~BULBGE BRIFR ot s oo
ELEBHE SVREA (OYIF) FERNANLTZ !

; A 9:29% @A 13:20% 'T? ﬁé g) N 2 gti-
AREE 9:31 13:31 UJICHA BUS

RFaER © 9:34 © 13:34
D GOCHOS A MAE 9:35 13:35
S2hH 9:49 13:49
#i2nl, 9:55 13:55
R Al 9:59 11:37# 13:59 15:37%
FRERBERN | 10:04 | 1142 | 14004 | B 15402
REH . ! 11:52 ! 15:52
OKUYAMADA SHOUJUIN GUCHI 10:12 Ea 14:12 15:55
REN . 10:17 { 14:17 l
SAERBER, 10:25 12:03 14:25 16:03
i Hh 10:30# 12:10 14:30 % 16:10

it

Py
m!

4
WOty
oo
L
Z

<
S| P&

op
9

B

o

ENS
(V)

2

=~

£
E]
[
=
a

GOUNOKUCHI

<Dhith
KUTSUWAIKE
—
HWaTEH
SOGOCHOSHA MAE
= 3,

JR-UJI ST{‘\TION
FRIEEE
UJIBASHI NISHIZUME
ull i
RIRFARER

KEIHAN-UJI STATION

:‘—.‘—'—'E-_ = -
".0"0‘0.0:3‘ ,;—;__'_' AN
a .‘.‘.!f‘ .'. .\ : M . |

FEA|

U oo\ ADETIERIE
=EEIRNAHPT
HULBEBELET

FaHEREERH . BLAEHRO

RBEE RRFIBER | JRIVGER

ONE WA;E KEMAR D) STATION | JR-U T STATION spEnen >
< Db 340H 3108 ZOEFEHIOBY - BSIE -~ e
#z0 440 430 rE=pRY) l,_#j’ J/ N ;(f £l m "_ .+
#EPED 460M 450/ ® I hel L@ r-1N 4 —— |
FRBEEERE | 5208 | 520@ | BUS NAVI \
RBIEFRED 670M 650M https://busnavikeihanbus.jp/ While the bus is moving, o
ZEN 6708 6500 Bus timetable and fare information site please refrain from eating & drinking and disturbing others

$%wﬁﬁaguw§@§wnxw
BRIR/ N A TED IR
53

£y @& % 1,300m

G o~
LR

ERINE
SEHFARR

ENE1RICRRY B (REICBMENZFNLEY)

s

RRFRERE RN
JRFAEREDCEAFR
EBRAARERET S CZ= AR

]
&
&
b
g0
>
Z
L

[Sfaki=ide
HE D
2B
OFMHBENR
et

ARDFRERERT

AUEFRRISERBET AV DRF LN ET

BHEE : RBRR/NX /\IE=E%EFR TEL.075-972-0501
2358 TEL.075-981-8800 ZERE L o

%

FEERPR/\NR \IEE 2P




